BELL SENSPLEX AVAILABLE ICE

Last updated 27-Jun-22

Green Highlight color denotes prime ice time available.
Yellow Highlight color denotes a special price or availability on a Holiday (ie Christmas Break, Family Day, etc)
Orange Highlight color denotes ice that was just released.

JUNE 2022 AVAILABILITY

PRIME NON-PRIME
Cost: $315.00/hr + HST Cost: $173.50/hr + HST
Day Date Start End Notes Day Date Start End Notes

. . Last Minute Rate

Monday 27-Jun 7:00 AM 4:00 PM $145/hr + HST
9 . Last Minute Rate

Tuesday 28-Jun 7:00 AM 4:00 PM $145/hr + HST
. ) Last Minute Rate

Wednesday 29-Jun 8:15AM 4:15 PM $145/hr + HST
. . Last Minute Rate

Wednesday 29-Jun 11:00 PM 12:00 AM $125/hr + HST
. . Last Minute Rate

Thursday 30-Jun 7:00 AM 4:00 PM $145/hr + HST
. . Last Minute Rate . . Last Minute Rate

Wednesday 29-Jun 11:00 PM 12:00 AM $125/hr + HST Thursday 30-Jun 11:00 PM 12:00 AM $125/hr + HST

. . Last Minute Rate
Thursday 30-Jun 11:00 PM 12:00 AM $125/hr + HST
JULY 2022 AVAILABILITY
PRIME NON-PRIME
Cost: $315.00/hr + HST Cost: $220.00/hr + HST
Day Date Start End Notes Day Date Start End Notes
q 5 . Last Minute Rate
Friday 1-Jul 7:15AM 8:15 AM $145/hr + HST

Last Minute Rate

Saturday 2-Jul 7:15 AM 8:15AM $145/hr + HST

Last Minute Rate

Sunday 3-Jul 7:15AM 8:15AM SBree

Last Minute Rate

Monday 4-Jul 7:00 AM 8:00 AM $185/hr + HST

Last Minute Rate

Wednesday 6-Jul 7:00 AM 8:00 AM $185/hr + HST

Last Minute Rate

Thursday 7-Jul 7:00 AM 8:00 AM o




Last Minute Rate

Saturday 9-Jul 7:15AM 9:15 AM $185/hr + HST

Last Minute Rate

vRAY $185/hr + HST

Last Minute Rate
$185/hr + HST

Last Minute Rate

Wednesday 13-Jul $185/hr + HST

Last Minute Rate

Thursday $185/hr + HST

Last Minute Rate

Saturday 16-Jul 7:15AM 9:15 AM $185/hr + HST

Last Minute Rate

7MY $185/hr + HST

Early Morning Special

[ECOR $279/hr + HST

Early Morning Special

Wednesday 20-Jul 7:00 AM 8:00 AM §279/hr + HST




Early Morning Special

Thursday 21-Jul 7:00 AM 8:00 AM $279/hr + HST

Weekend Early Morning Special

Saturday 23-Jul 7:15 AM 9:15 AM $215/hr + HST

Weekend Early Morning Special

Sunday 24-Jul 7:15 AM 9:15 AM $215/hr + HST

Early Morning Special
$279/hr + HST

Early Morning Special

Wednesday $279/hr + HST

Early Morning Special

Thursday $279/hr + HST

Weekend Early Morning Special

Saturday 30-Jul 7:15 AM 9:15 AM $215/hr + HST

Weekend Early Morning Special

Sty ikl $215/hr + HST

o
>
<

ST 2022 AVAILABILITY
NON-PRIME
Cost: $315.00/hr + HST Cost: $220.00/hr + HST
Day Date Day Date Start




Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

13-Aug

14-Aug

7:15 AM

7:15 AM

7:00 AM

7:15AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

8:00 AM

AM

9:15 AM

Weekend Early Morning Special
$215/hr + HST

Weekend Early Morning Special
$215/hr + HST

Early Morning Special
$279/hr + HST

Weekend Early Morning Special
$215/hr + HST

Weekend Early Morning Special
$215/hr + HST




Early Morning Special

Monday 15-Aug 7:00 AM 8:00 AM §279/hr + HST

Late Night Special

Tuesday 16-Aug 11:00 PM 12:00 AM $125/hr + HST

Weekend Early Morning Special

Saturday 20-Aug 7:15 AM 9:15 AM $215/hr + HST

Weekend Early Morning Special

21-Aug 9:15 AM $215/hr + HST

Early Morning Special
$279/hr + HST

Early Morning Special

Wednesday $279/hr + HST

Early Morning Special

Thursday $279/hr + HST

Weekend Early Morning Special

Saturday $215/hr + HST

Weekend Early Morning Special

Sunday 28-Aug 7:15 AM $215/hr + HST




Monday 29-Aug

Wednesday 31-Aug

Cost: $367.00/hr + HST

Day Date
Thursday 1-Sep
Thursday 1-Sep
Thursday 1-Sep

Friday 2-Sep
Friday 2-Sep
Friday 2-Sep
Saturday 3-Sep
Sunday 4-Sep
Sunday 4-Sep
Monday 5-Sep
Monday 5-Sep

7:00 AM 8:00 AM

7:00 AM 8:00 AM

PRIME
Start End
4:00 PM 6:00 PM
9:00 PM 10:00 PM
10:00 PM 11:00 PM
4:00 PM 6:00 PM
9:00 PM 11:00 PM
9:15 PM 11:15 PM
6:00 PM 8:00 PM
11:15AM 12:15 PM
6:00 PM 8:00 PM
4:15PM 5:15 PM
9:15 PM 11:15 PM

MORE COMING SOON!

Early Morning Special
$279/hr + HST

Early Morning Special
$279/hr + HST

SEPTEMBER 2022 AVAILABILITY

Notes

Labour Day Special
$285/hr + HST
Labour Day Special
$285/hr + HST
Evening Special
$225/hr + HST
Labour Day Special
$285/hr + HST
Evening Special
$225/hr + HST
Labour Day Weekend Special
$225/hr + HST
Labour Day Weekend Special
$285/hr + HST
Labour Day Weekend Special
$285/hr + HST
Labour Day Weekend Special
$285/hr + HST
Labour Day Weekend Special
$285/hr + HST
Evening Special
$225/hr + HST

Cost: $179.00/hr + HST

Day Date
Thursday 1-Sep
Friday 2-Sep
Monday 5-Sep

NON-PRIME

Start
7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

End
4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

MORE COMING SOON!

Notes

Day Time Rate
$179/hr + HST
Day Time Rate
$179/hr + HST
Day Time Rate
$179/hr + HST



